

A quote for extension of safe drinking water at Mbabe primary school.

Exchange rate: 1\$= 535XFA

SN	Items	DESCR IPTIO	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Water pipes		650	1,700	1,105,000
2	Cement for tap stand		12	7,000	84,000
3	sand	½ load	1	50,000	50,000
4	Pressure pipes Ø 25		1	2,500	2,500
5	Nipples Ø		3	1,000	3,000
6	Head taps 3/4		3	5,000	15,000
7	Sanitary tiling		7	10,000	70,000
8	Elbow (L)		6	1,000	6,000
9	Abro gum		2	10,000	20,000
10	Pipe Ø 25 HDPE		8	2,200	17,600
11	Gate valves Ø 25		1	1,000	1,000
12	Rod 6mm		5	3,000	15,000
13	Rod 8mm		5	4,500	22,500
14	digging of trenches for water pipes		650	400	260,000
14	Labour		1	65,000	65,000
15	Transportation		1	50,000	50,000
	Community contribution			(260,000)	(260,000)
	Project management & reporting			305,320	305,320
TOTAL COST OF THE PROJECT					1,831,920
				USD\$	\$3,424